Lock-N-Load® Auto Progressive (AP) Pistol Bullet Feeder

PARTS LIST
Production Production
ftem No.| PartNo. | Qty. | Description ltem No.| PartMNo. | Qty. | Description
1 392011 Nut Hex 10-32 Zinc 21 399244 1 |FHCS 1/4-20X1/2
2 399209 Steel Knurled Thumb Screw 22 398381 1 | Pin Spirol 1/8 X 3/4
3 399213 Tube Spring Clamp 23 398399 1 | Motor Bullet Feeder
4 399210 BHCS 10-32 X 1/4 24 399222 2 | Screw Bullet Wiper
5 399214 Tube Bullet Drop Funnel Large 25 399247 6 | NutWing 1/4-20
5 399215 Tube Bullet Drop Funnel Medium 26 399223 2 | Spring Wiper Bullet Feed
5 399216 Tube Bullet Drop Funnel Small 27 399224 3 | Thumb Screw 8-32 X 1/2
6 399205 Screw Adjustment Bullet Feed 28 399217 1 | Tube Holder Bullet Feeder
7 399206 Serew Lock Nut Adjustment 29 389200 1 | Bullet Feed Hopper
8 398067 Rubber Washer Flat 30 399211 2 [ SHCS1/4-20X2
g 399208 Center Plate Adjustment Nut 3 390128 6 | Washer Flat 1/4"
10 398400 Thumb Screw 1/4-20 X 1/2 32 398418 1 | Bushing (HEYCO 1147) Black
11 399202 Hopper Turning Plate 33 399219 1 | Tube Drop Small
12 398401 Screw FHSCS 10-32 X 1/4 3 399243 1 | Tube Drop Medium
13 399201 Bullet Feed Wheel - Pistol 33 399221 1 | Tube Drop Large
14 399212 Nut Hex 1/4-20 34 398332 1 | Switch 2 Position
15 399207 Center Pin Bullet Plate 35 399204 1 | Square Tubing
16 399218 Spur Gear 1.500 P.D., 30 Tooth 36 399358 1 | Support Tube-Bottom
17 398313 Screw FHSCS 10-32 X 3/4 37 399359 1 | Support Tube-Top
18 399203 Bullet Feeder Base Plate 38 399360 2 | 1" Square Finishing Plug
19 398402 Ideler Gear Shaft 39 399362 2 | 1/4-20x2.5 Carriage Bolt
20 399102 Spur Gear 1.200 P.D. 24 Tooth

26 -

ASSEMBLY: PISTOL BULLET FEEDER




